Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AE 5050.445
Mounting panel

State: 2025-07-14 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

AE 5050.445 - Mounting panel for AE/WM

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish

Dimensions of mounting plate (W
x H)

Suitable for

Suitable for Model No.
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AE 5050.445
Carbon steel
Zinc-plated

539 mm x 955 mm

Enclosure type: AE
AE stainless steel
Width: = 600 mm
Height: = 1,000 mm

1090500

1 pc(s).

10.2

11.2
4028177708303
EC000213

27409216



