

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AE 5050.445

Mounting panel

State: 2026-02-09 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AE 5050.445 - Mounting panel for AE/WM

Features

Model No.	AE 5050.445
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Dimensions of mounting plate (W x H)	539 mm x 955 mm
Suitable for	Enclosure type: AE AE stainless steel Width: = 600 mm Height: = 1,000 mm
Suitable for Model No.	1090500
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	10.2
Gross weight	11.2
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177708303
ETIM 9	EC000213
ECLASS 8.0	27409216